Radiometrix Ltd.                   NRX1 receiver data sheet Page 1
Features
� Designed to comply with harmonised radio standard EN 300 220-3 and EMC standard
EN 301 489-3
� Frequencies available as standard: 151.3000MHz, 169.4125MHz, 173.2250MHz and
173.2500MHz
� Other custom frequencies from 120MHz to 180MHz available to order
� Data rates up to 10 kbps with 25kHz channel spacing

than about 20mm long use 50Ω microstrip line or coax or a combination of both. It is desirable (but not
essential) to fill all unused PCB area around the module with ground plane.
Variants and ordering information
The NRX1 receiver is manufactured in the following variants as standard:
NRX1-151.300-10 (151.300MHz Australian licence exempt frequency)
NRX1-169.4125-10 (169.4125 European licence exempt frequency -169MHz band)
NRX1-173.225-10  (for UK alarm applications on 173.225MHz)
NRX1-173.250-10 (for UK general applications on 173.250MHz)
Matching transmitter: TX1-xxx.xxx-10 (where xxx.xxx is the operating frequency)
50  Ω coax feed
Metal ground plane
50  Ω coax feed